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Name

You're Gonna Miss Me

Breathe!

Passive Aggressive
Running

Houses of the Holy
Luminous Places

My Red Dog

Caution To The Wind
Love Is Real
Dreamtime

Blue

The Turtle

Time

2:30

5:13

4:05

3:55

3:42

4:52

6:20

5:31

3:33

4.01

6:02

5:40

Jun 6 2019 Around the Town Sounds

12 songs, 55.2 minutes, 338.5 MB

Album

Nuggets: Original Artyfacts From The Fir...

The Texcentrics
Texas Piano Man
Facing The Shadow
Breathe

Patty Griffin

Ramble Man, Ramble
Up The Flatland Stairs
When We're Gone
Secularia

American Love Song

Nuestro Camino

Artist

13th Floor Elevators
The Texcentrics
Robert Ellis
Ashley Monical
Jean Synodinos
Patty Griffin
Lukas Read
Bob Livingston
Bettysoo

Eliza Gilkyson
Ryan Bingham

Dupree
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