

## **Jun 6 2019 Around the Town Sounds** 12 songs, 55.2 minutes, 338.5 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 You're Gonna Miss Me	2:30 Nuggets: Original Artyfacts From The Fir	13th Floor Elevators
2 Breathe!	5:13 The Texcentrics	The Texcentrics
3 Passive Aggressive	4:05 Texas Piano Man	Robert Ellis
4 Running	3:55 Facing The Shadow	Ashley Monical
5 Houses of the Holy	3:42 Breathe	Jean Synodinos
6 Luminous Places	4:52 Patty Griffin	Patty Griffin
7 My Red Dog	6:20 Ramble Man, Ramble	Lukas Read
8 Caution To The Wind	5:31 Up The Flatland Stairs	Bob Livingston
9 Love Is Real	3:33 When We're Gone	Bettysoo
10 Dreamtime	4:01 Secularia	Eliza Gilkyson
11 Blue	6:02 American Love Song	Ryan Bingham
12 The Turtle	5:40 Nuestro Camino	Dupree